ZS70 screw clamp terminal blocks
Feed-through
Technical Datasheet 1SNK161021D0201
Closed terminal block:
–– No end section needed,
–– Optimized rigidity,
–– Perfectly adapted to solar
applications: 1250 V DC

ZS70 terminal block accessories compatibility
Some accessories may modify the terminal block's rating. See complete information in the accessories "Technical Datasheet".
Description Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce) g
End stops Dark grey BAZH1 1SNK900102R0000 20 24.00
Jumper bars JB22-2 1SNK922302R0000 5 27.00
JB22-3 1SNK922303R0000 5 43.30
JB22-5 1SNK922305R0000 5 76.10
JB22-10 1SNK922310R0000 5 157.40
Terminal block
markers
White MC812 1SNK160000R0000 22 10.00
MC812PA 1SNK169999R0000 20 14.00
Grey UMH 1SNK900611R0000 10 0.20
White MG-CPM 13 41791 1SNB041791R0612 1680 0.273
1S
N
K